
Pos

PRO3

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified

DNF

DNS

SPM

1

2

3

4

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

SPU

No.

102

183

108

41

78

130

172

15

131

167

83

795

320

380

726

3

107

799

103

22

711

717

723

Name

Dan Rogers

Charles Hurley

Dan Gavrila

Rob Johnston

Jason Vein

Michael Olsen

David Stenner

Joe White

Martin Berryman

John Gillespie

Mark Estes

Ryan O'Connor

Doug Rawlyk

John Scragg

Shaun Roberts

Michael McAleenan

Jim McAdie

Carlos Tesler-Mabe

Kim Fabbro

Steve Paquette

Bob Yeager

Adam Redavid

Leo Redavid

Nat/State

Anchorage AK

Monroe WA

Kirkland WA

Abbotsford BC

Bellevue WA

Gig Harbor WA

Port Coquitlam BC

Spokane WA

Coquitlam BC

Delta BC

Beaverton OR

Vancouver BC

Calgary BC

Seattle WA

Kelowna BC

Tacoma WA

Burnaby BC

Vancouver BC

Maple Ridge Canada

North Vancouver BC

West Vancouver BC

Burnaby BC

Vancouver BC

Class

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

PRO3

SPM

SPM

SPM

SPM

SPM

SPM

SPM

SPM

Make

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

BMW 325

BMW 325is

BMW 325is

BMW 325is

BMW M3-R

BMW M3-GTR

BMW 330

Mazda RX-7

Porsche GT3 Cup

Porsche GT3 Cup

Mazda RX7

Mazda RX7

Colour

Green/White

Lime Green

Blk/Red/Yellow

Red

Blue/Orange

Silver

Silver Blue

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Red/Black

Black/Beige

Black/Red

Blue/Orange

White

Red/Yellow

White/Red

White

Red/White/Gree

Red/White/Gree

Laps

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

21

21

21

17

23

23

23

22

Club

IRDC

IRDC

IRDC

SCCBC

IRDC

IRDC

SCCBC

NWMS

SCCBC

SCCBC

CSCC

SCCBC

NWMS

IRDC

SCCBC

IRDC

SCCBC

SCCBC

IRDC

SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

ICSCC

CACC

CACC

CACC

Sponsor

Electric Power Systems Inc/Adare M

Grip Racing/Adare Motorsports

DNA Racing/Adare Motorsports

Bimmerworld/Mr. Noodles

Grip Racing/TireShavingNW.com/Ad

TC Motorsports/Spirit Halloween Su

Bimmer World

Adare Motorsports

BimmerWorld/DiffsOnline.com

Beltfix Industrial Products/West Co

Pro-Tek

Red Rooster Racing

Family/LGR/Smith Alling, Attorney

Lowe Group Racing

Canusa/Reed/Pennzoil

Bullet Racing MB Euromotors

Bullet Racing

Krangle Auto, Staff's Auto

Krangle Auto, Staff's Auto

Best Tm

1:19.956

1:20.101

1:19.336

1:20.128

1:19.710

1:19.625

1:19.897

1:19.836

1:20.594

1:21.087

1:21.712

1:22.672

1:21.914

1:21.831

1:13.445

1:15.249

1:17.060

1:19.164

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 05/09/2011 3:40:20 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

17.298

Avg. Speed

100.570

Best Lap Tm

1:13.445

Best Speed

103.914

Best Lap by

3 - Michael McAleenan

Labour Daze Classic

Group 1

Group 1 Race

Race started at 14:21:52

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

05/09/2011 02:05 PM

Labour Daze Classic

Sports Car Club of BC
September 3 - 5, 2011

Page 1/2



Pos

1

2

3

Not classified

DNS

No.

97

32

753

179

Name

Mark McClure

Brad Greco

Sergio Palitti

Hugh Richards

Nat/State

Sammamish Wa

Lynnwood WA

Surrey BC

North Vancouver BC

Class

SPU

SPU

SPU

SPU

Make

Lotus Caterham Super

Volkswagen Rabbit

Honda Civic

Mazda RX7

Colour

Blue

Orangegasm

White

Green

Laps

23

23

22

Club

IRDC

IRDC

SCCBC

SCCBC

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

Sponsor

RMG Asset Management

Traks Clothing/Ralley Tuned/JRM/S

Hugh and Polly Richards

Best Tm

1:15.045

1:16.878

1:18.803

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 05/09/2011 3:40:20 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

17.298

Avg. Speed

100.570

Best Lap Tm

1:13.445

Best Speed

103.914

Best Lap by

3 - Michael McAleenan

Labour Daze Classic

Group 1

Group 1 Race

Race started at 14:21:52

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

05/09/2011 02:05 PM

Labour Daze Classic

Sports Car Club of BC
September 3 - 5, 2011

Page 2/2



Pos

CSM

1

2

FP

1

2

3

Not classified

DNS

ITX

1

2

3

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

PRO7

1

SM

1

2

3

4

5

No.

44

31

768

724

764

714

713

12

712

5

10

729

747

2

47

168

43

30

113

Name

Joe Hinton

Darrell LeBlanc

Tim Rosche

Brian Harvey

Allan Harvey

Keith Robinson

Amir Kani

WC Storms

Rich Fukui

Rick Delamare

Colin Koehler

Kevin Vollan

Keith Carter

Bill Visee

Jess Heitman

Tracey Hazard

Dave Dunning

Mark Higinbotham

Andrew Robottom

Nat/State

Portland OR

Portland OR

Mission BC

Coquitlam BC

Coquitlam BC

Abbotsford BC

Abbotsford BC

Maple Ridge BC

Port Moody BC

Snohomish WA

Bothell WA

Vancouver BC

Surrey BC

Renton WA

Portland OR

South Surrey BC

Portland OR

Redmond WA

Vancouver WA

Class

CSM

CSM

FP

FP

FP

HC4

ITX

ITX

ITX

ITX

ITX

ITX

ITX

PRO7

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

Make

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Honda CRX Si

Honda Civic

MG MGB

Honda Civic

Honda CRX

Honda CRX

Honda Del Sol

Honda CRX

Honda CRX Si

Honda Civic

BMW 325e

Mazda RX-7

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Colour

White/Green

Red/Black

Blaze Orange

Orange

Yellow

Red

Black/Orange

Blue

Black

Red

Red

Green

Black/Yellow

Silver/Black

Silver

Green

Blue/Slvr/Grn

Red

Lt Blue/Red

Laps

21

21

21

21

21

22

22

22

21

22

22

22

22

22

Club

CSCC

ICSCC

SCCBC

VRCBC

VRCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

TC

IRDC

NASCC

SCCBC

IRDC

CSCC

SCCBC

CSCC

IRDC

TC

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

CACC

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ASN/FIA

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

JWH Racing

Woodstock Motorsports

ROSCHE RACING ENGINES + Perfor

Sherine Traffic Products

Sherine Traffic Products

KARMART/K&amp;G AUTO RECYCLE

Proceram Dental Arts

WCS Motorsports

Hydro Physics Pipe Inspection

Burien Honda

R and P Motorsports

Bloising Saddles/BGA Fluids

Les Schwab of  Fife

Maz-Toy Auto Recycling/Loynings E

TJ Mechanical Services

Advantage Collision Center/St John

Medical Dynamics

Straightline Autobody/JSF Commun

Best Tm

1:23.605

1:24.458

1:23.499

1:23.165

1:24.617

1:19.124

1:19.520

1:19.828

1:23.853

1:19.313

1:20.617

1:21.096

1:21.327

1:21.344

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 05/09/2011 4:30:28 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

3.923

Avg. Speed

91.305

Best Lap Tm

1:19.124

Best Speed

96.456

Best Lap by

713 - Amir Kani

Labour Daze Classic

Group 2

Group 2 Race

Race started at 15:11:12

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

05/09/2011 02:45 PM

Labour Daze Classic

Sports Car Club of BC
September 3 - 5, 2011

Page 1/2



Pos

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

135

14

26

760

29

734

Name

Mike Tripp

Phil Rees

William Bonsell

Norm Shaw

Frank DiMiceli

Richard Jacyna

Nat/State

Forest Grove OR

West Linn OR

Poulsbo WA

Burnaby BC

Renton WA

Penticton BC

Class

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

Make

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Colour

White

Red

Red/Black

Green

Red/Blue

red/silver

Laps

22

22

21

21

21

19

Club

CSCC

Cascade

IRDC

SCCBC

IRDC

KMMS

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

CACC

Sponsor

Advantage Collision

Riverside Industrial Supply

DB Motorsports

Yemaya Olukun

TC Motorsports

Best Tm

1:21.374

1:22.864

1:22.729

1:22.894

1:24.318

1:26.549

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 05/09/2011 4:30:28 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

3.923

Avg. Speed

91.305

Best Lap Tm

1:19.124

Best Speed

96.456

Best Lap by

713 - Amir Kani

Labour Daze Classic

Group 2

Group 2 Race

Race started at 15:11:12

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

05/09/2011 02:45 PM

Labour Daze Classic

Sports Car Club of BC
September 3 - 5, 2011

Page 2/2



Pos

Not classified

DNF

FF

1

2

3

4

No.

761

88

52

738

2

Name

Mark Belling

K.J. Olov Brandfors

Bruce Boyd

Bradley Miller

J.C. Cuevas

Nat/State

Langley BC

Surrey BC

Sammamish WA

West Vancouver BC

Redmond WA

Class

FA

FF

FF

FF

FF

Make

Ralph Firman Racing  RFR-F10

Crossle 40/45F

Tiga Formula Ford

Crossle CF

Van Diemen RF88

Colour

Black

Blue

White/Blue

Blue &amp; Silv

Red

Laps

14

24

24

24

22

Club

SCCA NWR

IRDC

ICSCC

SCCBC

IRDC

License

SCCA

ICSCC

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

Sponsor

www.FirmanWestCars.com , F1000 

Labels West/MC Autobody

Soragroup.com

Visual Media Group

Best Tm

1:08.416

1:12.843

1:15.298

1:15.690

1:16.887

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 05/09/2011 4:36:17 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

1:08.985

Avg. Speed

103.241

Best Lap Tm

1:12.843

Best Speed

104.773

Best Lap by

88 - K.J. Olov Brandfors

Labour Daze Classic

Group 3

Group 3 Race

Race started at 15:52:20

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

05/09/2011 03:25 PM

Labour Daze Classic

Sports Car Club of BC
September 3 - 5, 2011



Pos

GT2

1

2

Not classified

DNS

DNS

ITE

1

RS

1

2

3

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

ST

1

2

3

4

No.

22

738

15

711

799

750

41

713

772

717

723

3

107

9

102

Name

Steve Paquette

Craig Johnson

Joe White

Bob Yeager

David Dalmonte

Glenn Mueller

Rob Johnston

Graham Hay

David Stenner

Adam Redavid

Leo Redavid

Michael McAleenan

Jim McAdie

Steve Clinton

Dan Rogers

Nat/State

North Vancouver BC

Delta BC

Spokane WA

West Vancouver BC

Vancouver BC

Richmond BC

Abbotsford BC

Delta BC

Port Coquitlam BC

Burnaby BC

Vancouver BC

Tacoma WA

Burnaby BC

Kent WA

Anchorage AK

Class

GT2

GT2

GT2

GT2

ITE

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

ST

ST

ST

ST

Make

Porsche GT3 Cup

Datsun 280Z

Porsche GT3 Cup Car

Porsche GT3 Cup

BMW 330i

BMW 325i

BMW 325i

Honda Civic

BMW 325is

Mazda RX7

Mazda RX7

BMW M3-R

BMW M3-GTR

Subaru WRX STi

BMW 325i

Colour

White/Red

Yellow

White

White

White

White

Red

White

Silver Blue

Red/White/Gree

Red/White/Gree

Black/Red

Blue/Orange

Blue

Green/White

Laps

25

25

24

23

22

21

19

15

8

24

24

23

22

Club

SCCBC

SCCBC

NWMS

SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

IRDC

SCCBC

IRDC

IRDC

License

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

CACC

CACC

CACC

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

CACC

CACC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

Bullet Racing MB Euromotors

SHOW-MOTION Big Screens/Kal Tire

Adare Motorsports

Bullet Racing

The BMW Store, Dalorio Ventures, I

Bimmerworld/Mr. Noodles

Family Affair Racing Team

Bimmer World

Krangle Auto, Staff's Auto

Krangle Auto, Staff's Auto

Family/LGR/Smith Alling, Attorney

Lowe Group Racing

My Wife/Trackaroo.com/Pat's Auto

Electric Power Systems Inc/Adare M

Best Tm

1:10.994

1:12.661

1:16.103

1:17.846

1:20.042

1:27.428

1:21.277

1:17.084

1:18.064

1:14.006

1:14.918

1:16.998

1:20.811

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 05/09/2011 1:40:19 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

43.583

Avg. Speed

105.973

Best Lap Tm

1:10.994

Best Speed

107.502

Best Lap by

22 - Steve Paquette

Labour Daze Classic

Group 4

Group 4 Race

Race started at 12:11:32

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

05/09/2011 12:05 PM

Labour Daze Classic

Sports Car Club of BC
September 3 - 5, 2011



Pos

EIP

1

2

3

4

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DQ

FIP

1

2

3

4

Not classified

DNS

GTL

1

Not classified

DNF

ITA

1

2

No.

99

103

795

380

320

15

108

24

726

131

737

135

44

69

701

67

16

47

10

Name

Karen Stimson

Kim Fabbro

Ryan O'Connor

John Scragg

Doug Rawlyk

Joe White

Dan Gavrila

Mark Hanken

Shaun Roberts

Martin Berryman

John Cartwright

Mike Tripp

Joe Hinton

Brian Meakings

Jason Stennes

Ron Johnson

Scott Shobert

Tucker Sheppy

Colin Koehler

Nat/State

Battle Ground WA

Maple Ridge Canada

Vancouver BC

Seattle WA

Calgary BC

Spokane WA

Kirkland WA

Scappoose OR

Kelowna BC

Coquitlam BC

New Westminster BC

Forest Grove OR

Portland OR

Port Coquitlam BC

Surrey BC

Seattle WA

Vancouver WA

Beaverton OR

Bothell WA

Class

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

EIP

FIP

FIP

FIP

FIP

FIP

GTL

GTL

ITA

ITA

Make

Mazda RX-7

Mazda RX-7

BMW 325

BMW 325is

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

BMW 325is

Mazda RX-2

BMW 325is

BMW 325i

Honda Civic

Mazda Miata

Mazda Miata

Datsun 510

Datsun 510

Volkswagen Rabbit

Mazda RX-3

BMW 325e

Honda CRX Si

Colour

Yellow

Red/Yellow

Black

Red/Black

Black

White

Blk/Red/Yellow

White/Blue

Black/Beige

White

Blue

White

White/Green

Black/Red

Orange

Maroon/gold

Yellow

Black/Yellow

Red

Laps

18

18

18

18

13

12

7

18

18

18

18

17

18

3

18

18

Club

CSCC

IRDC

SCCBC

IRDC

NWMS

NWMS

IRDC

TC

SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

CSCC

CSCC

SCCBC

SCCBC

IRDC

TC

CSCC

IRDC

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

God

Canusa/Reed/Pennzoil

Adare Motorsports

DNA Racing/Adare Motorsports

Retro Racing Team/Allan Autotech/

Red Rooster Racing

BimmerWorld/DiffsOnline.com

False Creek Management

Advantage Collision

JWH Racing

IWE Rear Ends Only/Bert's Automo

westcoasthotrods

The Perfect Wife

DGE Motorsports/Hollywood Liquo

Bloising Saddles/BGA Fluids

Burien Honda

Best Tm

1:17.330

1:17.848

1:22.308

1:22.013

1:21.722

1:20.652

1:19.447

1:20.633

1:18.887

1:21.681

1:23.117

1:27.490

1:20.332

1:20.941

1:20.473

1:20.084

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Car 131 - DQ - Did not report to scales

Car 713 - 1 Lap Penalty - Avoidable contact

Printed: 05/09/2011 4:07:39 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

2.195

Avg. Speed

77.352

Best Lap Tm

1:17.330

Best Speed

98.694

Best Lap by

99 - Karen Stimson

Labour Daze Classic

Group 5

Group 5 Race

Race started at 12:51:32

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

05/09/2011 12:45 PM

Labour Daze Classic

Sports Car Club of BC
September 3 - 5, 2011

Page 1/2



Pos

3

4

5

Not classified

DNF

ITC

1

ITS

1

2

3

Not classified

DNS

No.

49

112

713

5

788

707

712

72

84

Name

Roldan de Guzman

WC Storms

Amir Kani

Rick Delamare

Richard Boysen

Jordan Isaak

Rich Fukui

Jon Wilson

Scott Haynes

Nat/State

Seattle WA

Maple Ridge BC

Abbotsford BC

Snohomish WA

Vernon BC

Coquitlam BC

Port Moody BC

Portland OR

Woodinville WA

Class

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITC

ITS

ITS

ITS

ITS

Make

Acura Integra

Honda CRX

Honda CRX

Honda CRX

Volkswagen Scirocco

Acura Integra GS-R

Honda Del Sol

Datsun 240Z

Volkswagen Golf

Colour

White

Blue

Black/Orange

Red

White

Black

Black

Wht/Orange

Red

Laps

18

18

17

7

18

18

18

18

Club

IRDC

SCCBC

SCCBC

TC

SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

TC

License

ICSCC

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

CACC

CACC

CACC

ICSCC

ICSCC

Sponsor

Team Hayai/Kito Autosport

Proceram Dental Arts

Hydro Physics Pipe Inspection

A&amp;L Auto Sales

WCS Motorsports

Top Tech Motorsports

NGK Spark Plugs/Dumonde Tech Ra

Best Tm

1:20.595

1:19.359

1:18.713

1:19.547

1:22.942

1:18.979

1:19.804

1:20.669

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Car 131 - DQ - Did not report to scales

Car 713 - 1 Lap Penalty - Avoidable contact

Printed: 05/09/2011 4:07:39 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

2.195

Avg. Speed

77.352

Best Lap Tm

1:17.330

Best Speed

98.694

Best Lap by

99 - Karen Stimson

Labour Daze Classic

Group 5

Group 5 Race

Race started at 12:51:32

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

05/09/2011 12:45 PM

Labour Daze Classic

Sports Car Club of BC
September 3 - 5, 2011

Page 2/2



Pos

FL

1

2

Not classified

DNF

FSR

1

FV

1

2

3

4

5

Not classified

DNF

S2

1

Not classified

DNS

No.

777

790

761

43

737

88

770

19

750

311

718

793

Name

Marty Knoll

Keith Robinson

Mark Belling

Dave Bennitt

Paul Higgins

Steven Young

Adam Ingram

Al Ores

Pam Williams

Alex Pate

Ray Stec

Ron Eckhardt

Nat/State

Kelowna BC

Abbotsford BC

Langley BC

Woodinville WA

Abbotsford BC

Lopez Island WA

Vancouver BC

Burnaby BC

Delta BC

Langley BC

Pitt Meadows BC

Calgary AB

Class

FL

FL

FL

FSR

FV

FV

FV

FV

FV

NOW

S2

S2

Make

Van Diemen RF2000-93

Van Diemen RF79

Ralph Firman Racing  RFR-F10

AMAC Amac 7

Protoform FV-P2

Mysterian FV

FORMULA VEE CARACAL D

Caldwell FV D13

Lynx C  FV

Ralph Firman Racing RFR-F100

Royale RP37

Lola T590

Colour

red

Red

Black

Orange/Lt Blue

Red

Blue

WHITE

Red and White

Black

Black

Red

yellow

Laps

25

24

25

23

23

23

22

22

25

24

Club

SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCA NWR

IRDC

SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

SCCBC

ICSCC

SCCBC

CSCC

License

CACC

CACC

SCCA

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

CACC

ICSCC

CACC

ASN/FIA

Sponsor

MK Building Metals

K&amp;G AUTO RECYCLERS

www.FirmanWestCars.com , F1000 

DMS Motorsports

Oakley

FART INC

Bert's Automotive &amp; IWE Rear

FART Inc

www.FirmanWestCars.com , F1000 

RSRacing

Best Tm

1:11.015

1:15.398

1:10.693

1:19.632

1:19.640

1:19.965

1:22.451

1:22.747

1:06.082

1:13.825

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 05/09/2011 3:28:24 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

6.691

Avg. Speed

105.671

Best Lap Tm

1:10.693

Best Speed

107.960

Best Lap by

43 - Dave Bennitt

Labour Daze Classic

Group 6

Group 6 Race

Race started at 13:34:58

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

05/09/2011 01:25 PM

Labour Daze Classic

Sports Car Club of BC
September 3 - 5, 2011



Pos

NCW

1

2

3

4

5

No.

302

72

775

337

733

Name

Craig Powell

Ron Fontaine

Richard Matte

Brian Bercovitz

Curt Shepard

Nat/State

Colbert WA

Richmond BC

Kelowna BC

Bothell WA

West Vancouver BC

Class

NCW

NCW

NCW

NCW

NCW

Make

BMW IS

Honda civc

Ford Escort

BMW 325i

Honda CRX

Colour

White

grey

Silver/Orange

White

Laps

18

18

18

18

16

Club

NWMS

SCCBC

SCCBC

IRDC

SCCBC

License

ICSCC

CACC

CACC

ICSCC

CACC

Sponsor

Morrisport Advanced Driving, Brow

Best Tm

1:20.731

1:22.296

1:23.209

1:22.516

1:27.273

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 04/09/2011 5:29:47 PM

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

Margin of Victory

22.499

Avg. Speed

91.122

Best Lap Tm

1:20.731

Best Speed

94.536

Best Lap by

302 - Craig Powell

Labour Daze Classic

Group 7

Group 7 Race Sunday

Race started at 16:58:20

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

04/09/2011 04:30 PM

Labour Daze Classic

Sports Car Club of BC
September 3 - 5, 2011


